Supplementary Table 1 Concomitant pharmacological treatments received by the individual patients in the two groups

Patient Sex Age Child Pugh NSBBs Antihypertensive Type of diuretic = Daily dose of Metformin Lactulose
score diuretic!
LTAD1 M 74 B8 Y N NIL NIL N Y
LTAD 2 M 73 B8 Y N Furosemide 40mg N N
LTAD 3 M 83 B8 Y N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 4 F 68 C12 N N Spironolactone 50mg N Y
Furosemide 40mg
LTAD 5 M 80 B9 Y Y Spironolactone 25mg N N
LTAD 6 M 77 B8 N N Spironolactone 100mg N N
Bumetanide Img
LTAD 7 F 61 B9 Y N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 8 F 52 B8 N N Spironolactone 25mg N Y
LTAD9 M 83 B8 Y N NIL NIL Y Y
LTAD 10 F 77 C10 Y N Bumetanide 4mg N Y
LTAD11 F 84 B9 Y N Spironolactone 100mg N Y
LTAD 12 M 89 B9 N N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 13 M 70 B9 Y N Bumetanide 6mg N N
LTAD 14 F 74 B9 Y N Furosemide 20mg N N
LTAD 15 M 53 C11 N N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 16 M 70 B7 N N NIL NIL N Y
LTAD 17 F 60 B9 N N Bumetanide Img N Y
Spironolactone 100mg
LTAD 18 F 84 B9 N N Furosemide 20mg N N
LTAD 19 M 70 B7 N N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 20 M 73 C11 N N NIL NIL N N
LTAD 21 M 57 C13 N N NIL NIL N Y
LTAD 22 F 83 B8 N N Bumetanide 4mg N Y
LTAD 23 F 62 B9 Y N Spironolactone 100mg N Y
LTAD 24 M 76 C10 N N Spironolactone 100mg Y Y
LTAD 25 M 62 C12 N N Spironolactone 100mg N N
Furosemide 40mg
LTAD 26 F 72 B8 N N NIL NIL N Y
LTAD 27 M 96 B8 N Y NIL NIL N N
LTAD 28 M 56 C12 Y N Eplerenone 25mg Y N
Furosemide 40mg
LTAD 29 F 62 B9 Y N Furosemide 20mg N N
LTAD 30 M 53 C11 N N NIL NIL N N
LVP1 M 59 B7 N N Spironolactone 100mg N N
Furosemide 200mg
LVP 2 M 53 B9 Y N Spironolactone 150mg N N
LVP 3 M 51 C10 Y N NIL NIL Y Y
LVP 4 M 55 C10 N N Spironolactone 100mg N Y
Furosemide 80mg




LVP5

LVP 6
LVP7

LVP 8

LVP9

LVP 10

LVP11

LVP 12

LVP 13

LVP 14

LVP 15

LVP 16

LVP 17

LVP 18

LVP 19

< m 7 Z

L £ XX

=5

59

70
77

48

79

82

59

81

86

73

59

55

72

78

56

B8

B8
C10

C11

B7

B7

C12

B9

B8

Cl1

Cl11

B9

B8

B8

B7

Z

zZ Z Z Z zZ Z Z Z z

Z

Z

zZ Z Z Z z < Z Z S

Z

Spironolactone
Furosemide
Spironolactone
Spironolactone
Furosemide
Bumetanide
Spironolactone
Spironolactone
Furosemide
Bumetanide
Spironolactone
Spironolactone
Spironolactone
Bumetanide
Spironolactone
Bumetanide
NIL

NIL

NIL
Spironolactone
Furosemide
Spironolactone

Bumetanide

50mg
80mg
50mg
100mg
40mg
Img
100mg
50mg
20mg
2mg
25mg
100mg
150mg
Img
150mg
2mg
NIL
NIL
NIL
100mg
20mg
50mg
Img

zZ z z = z

z Z Z Z

Z

z

< <z =

zZ < < Z

LTAD: Long-term abdominal drain; LVP: large volume paracentesis; NSBBs: non-selective beta-blockers.

Variations in the daily dose of diuretics (including discontinuation) may have occurred over time, during follow-up.



